Kindergarten

1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

Tilford

16.5

17.8

15.4

16.8

19.8

Shellsburg
25

14

24

25

15.5

20

Centers Concept

Would have a
reduction in total #
of sections

2025-26 Class Size

15.2

17.2

16.8

18.2

217

20

Assumes 6

teachers per

grade

Actual Students Tilford
66

89

77

84

99

415

Actual Students Shellsburg
25

14

24

25

31

120

239



