	2025-26 Class Size				
	Tilford	Shellsburg	Centers Concept	Actual Students Tilford	Actual Students Shellsburg
Kindergarten	16.5	25	15.2	66	25
1st Grade	17.8	14	17.2	89	14
2nd Grade	15.4	24	16.8	77	24
3rd Grade	16.8	25	18.2	84	25
4th Grade	19.8	15.5	21.7	99	31
5th Grade		20	20	0	120
			Would have a reduction in total # of sections	415	239
			Assumes 6 teachers per grade		